
The School District of Osceola County, FL (SDOC)

Meeting Date Times Location Agenda Items Due Final Agenda Due

Thursday, September 7, 2023 04:00-05:30 PM School Nutrition Services Conference Room
2320 New Beginnings Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Thursday, August 31, 2023

Thursday, October 12, 2023 04:30-06:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Thursday, October 5, 2023

Thursday, November 9, 2023 04:30-06:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Thursday, November 2, 2023

Thursday, January 11, 2024 04:30-06:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Thursday, January 4, 2024

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 04:30-05:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services, Conference Room 
799 Bill Beck Boulevard, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Sunday, January 14, 2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Thursday, February 8, 2024 04:30-06:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Thursday, February 1, 2024

Thursday, April 11, 2024 04:30-06:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Thursday, April 4, 2024

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 03:30-06:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Monday, April 15, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Thursday, May 9, 2024 04:30-06:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Thursday, May 2, 2024

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 04:30-06:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Monday, May 20, 2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 01:00-04:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, Training Classroom 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Sunday, May 26, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024

Thursday, June 13, 2024 02:00-05:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM
SDOC Media and Instructional Technology Department (MITD), 
Building 2000, Classroom 1
817 Bill Beck Boulevard, Kissimmee, FL 34744

Monday, June 17, 2024 Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Instructional Bargaining Leadership Team (INST BLT) Meetings Calendar
[Meetings may be canceled at least three (3) days in advance.]
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The School District of Osceola County, FL (SDOC)

Meeting Date Times Location Agenda Items Due Final Agenda Due

Thursday, September 7, 2023 02:30-04:00 PM School Nutrition Services Conference Room
2320 New Beginnings Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Thursday, August 31, 2023

Thursday, October 19, 2023 04:30-06:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Thursday, October 12, 2023

Thursday, November 16, 2023 04:30-06:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Thursday, November 9, 2023

Thursday, January 18, 2024 04:30-06:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Thursday, January 11, 2024

Thursday, February 15, 2024 04:30-06:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Thursday, February 8, 2024

Thursday, April 18, 2024 04:30-06:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024

Thursday, April 25, 2024 04:30-06:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Thursday, April 18, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024 04:30-06:00 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024

Thursday, May 23, 2024 09:00-10:30 PM SDOC Transportation Department, International Room 
401 Simpson Road, Kissimmee, FL 34744 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024

Education Support Professionals Bargaining Leadership Team (ESP BLT) Meetings Calendar
[Meetings may be canceled at least three (3) days in advance.]
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The School District of Osceola County, FL (SDOC)

Meeting Date Times Location Committee Focus

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 02:00-04:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services, Conference Room 03
799 Bill Beck Boulevard; Kissimmee, FL 34744 Supplements

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 02:00-04:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services, Conference Room 03
799 Bill Beck Boulevard; Kissimmee, FL 34744 Supplements

Monday, May 20, 2024 01:30-03:30 PM Human Resources Administrative Services, Conference Room 03
799 Bill Beck Boulevard; Kissimmee, FL 34744 Supplements

Bargaining Leadership Team (BLT) Committee Meetings Calendar (Instructional Employees)
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